Product Information Bulletin
MERCURY LAMPS
Features and Benefits
• Long life
• Low initial costs
• Clear and coated lamp types
• Moderate color rendering
• Good efficiency

10 30 50 70 90
Typical Mortality Curve
Ordering Guide
H 38AV 100 / Finish
Mercury Ballast Wattage: __ = Clear
Vapor designation 75, 100 DX = Coated
175, 250, 400
and 1000 watts
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
0 20 40 60 80 100
DEGREES FROM BEAM AXIS
C
A
N
D
LE
P
O
W
E
R
IN
TH
O
U
S
A
N
D
S
10 30 50 70 90
24
22
Typical Candlepower Distribution
ED37 R40 PAR38 E17
A
C
B
C
A AA B
C C
OSRAM SYLVANIA
National Customer
Service and Sales Center
18725 N. Union Street
Westfield, IN 46074
Industrial & Commercial
Phone: 1-800-255-5042
Fax: 1-800-255-5043
National Accounts
Phone: 1-800-562-4671
Fax: 1-800-562-4674
OEM/Specialty Markets
Phone: 1-800-762-7191
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
Display/Optic
Phone: 1-888-677-2627
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
In Canada
OSRAM SYLVANIA LTD.
Headquarters
2001 Drew Road
Mississauga, ON L5S 1S4